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03/01
03/04
03/05
03/06
03/07
03/08
03/11
03/12
03/13
03/14
03/15
03/18
03/19
03/20
03/21
03/22
03/25
03/26
03/27
03/28
03/29

Chicken Biscuit

Cheese Quesadilla
Virtual Learning Day
Ham/Egg Croissant
Strudel, Yogurt
Cereal, Yogurt

Beef Steak Biscuit
Sausage Biscuit, Grits
Pop-Tart, Yogurt
Waffles, Sausage
Breakfast Wrap

NO SCHOOL

Ham/Egg Biscuit, Grits
Cereal, Yogurt

French Toast, Sausage
Sausage Biscuit
Breakfast Hot Pocket
Muffin, Yogurt
Ham/Cheese Croissant
Cinnamon Roll, Sausage
Chicken Biscuit
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MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
WEEK 1 Salisbury
MARCH MENU IS SUBJECT TOO CHANGE * -STEﬂk
) All meals are served with 1% reduced fat ‘ * Potatoes
white, chocolate, or strawberry milk. 4S8
100% fruit juice and fresh, canned, or Green Beans
frozen fruit is served daily. ‘ Biscuit
Fruit and Milk
WEEK 2 Chicken VIRTUAL Pulled Pork Roasted Pizza
MARCH Tenders LEARNING Baked Potato Turkey Salad
4-8 Waffles DAY Broccoli Sweet Peas Corn
Green Beans Fruit Potatoes and Fruit
Sweet Milk Gravy Milk
Potatoes Roll
Fruit and Milk Fruit and Milk
WEEK 3 Chicken Bites Beef Tacos Deli Sandwich Spaghetti Hotdog
MARCH Broccoli Lettuce and Lettuce and Green Beans Cole Slaw
11 - 15 Tater Tots Tomato Tomato Sweet Potatoes Beans
Roll Beans California Roll Fruit
Fruit and Milk Corn Veggies Fruit and Milk Milk
Fruit and Milk Fruit
Milk
WEEK 4 NO SCHOOL Crispitos Cheeseburger Roasted Pizza
MARCH Carrots Lettuce and Chicken Peas and
18 - 22 TEACHER Black Beans Tomato Lima Beans Carrots
WORKDAY Fruit Tater Tots Sweet Potatoes | French Fries
Milk Fruit Rice Pilaf Fruit
Milk Fruit and Milk Milk
WEEK 5 Poppyseed Chicken Roasted Turkey | Breaded Beef Corndog
MARCH Chicken Quesadilla Green Beans Patty Carrots
25 - 29 Salad Black Beans Potatoes Peas French Fries
Broceoli Corn Breadstick Squash Fruit
Fruit Fruit Fruit and Milk Roll Milk
Milk Milk Fruit and Milk
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