BREAKFAST AND LUNCH

MARCH 2024

03/01	Chicken Biscuit
03/04	Cheese Quesadilla
03/05	Virtual Learning Day
03/06	Ham/Egg Croissant
03/07	Strudel, Yogurt
03/08	Cereal, Yogurt
03/11	Beef Steak Biscuit
03/12	Sausage Biscuit, Grits
03/13	Pop-Tart, Yogurt
03/14	Waffles, Sausage
03/15	Breakfast Wrap
03/18	NO SCHOOL
03/19	Ham/Egg Biscuit, Grits
03/20	Cereal, Yogurt
03/21	French Toast, Sausage
03/22	Sausage Biscuit
03/25	Breakfast Hot Pocket
03/26	Muffin, Yogurt
03/27	Ham/Cheese Croissant
03/28	Cinnamon Roll, Sausage
03/29	Chicken Biscuit

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
WEEK 1					Salisbury
MARCH	MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE All meals are served with 1% reduced fat				Steak
1		colate, or straw		Potatoes	
	100% fruit	juice and fresh		Green Beans	
	frozen	fruit is served		Biscuit	
				3 1	Fruit and Milk
WEEK 2	Chicken	VIRTUAL	Pulled Pork	Roasted	Pizza
MARCH	Tenders	LEARNING	Baked Potato	Turkey	Salad
4 - 8	Waffles	DAY	Broccoli	Sweet Peas	Corn
	Green Beans		Fruit	Potatoes and	Fruit
	Sweet		Milk	Gravy	Milk
	Potatoes			Roll	
	Fruit and Milk			Fruit and Milk	
WEEK 3	Chicken Bites	Beef Tacos	Deli Sandwich	Spaghetti	Hotdog
MARCH	Broccoli	Lettuce and	Lettuce and	Green Beans	Cole Slaw
11 - 15	Tater Tots	Tomato	Tomato	Sweet Potatoes	Beans
	Roll	Beans	California	Roll	Fruit
	Fruit and Milk	Corn	Veggies	Fruit and Milk	Milk
		Fruit and Milk	Fruit		
			Milk		
WEEK 4	NO SCHOOL	Crispitos	Cheeseburger	Roasted	Pizza
MARCH		Carrots	Lettuce and	Chicken	Peas and
18 - 22	TEACHER	Black Beans	Tomato	Lima Beans	Carrots
	WORKDAY	Fruit	Tater Tots	Sweet Potatoes	French Fries
		Milk	Fruit	Rice Pilaf	Fruit
			Milk	Fruit and Milk	Milk
WEEK 5	Poppyseed	Chicken	Roasted Turkey	Breaded Beef	Corndog
MARCH	Chicken	Quesadilla	Green Beans	Patty	Carrots
25 - 29	Salad	Black Beans	Potatoes	Peas	French Fries
	Broccoli	Corn	Breadstick	Squash	Fruit
	Fruit	Fruit	Fruit and Milk	Roll	Milk
	Milk	Milk		Fruit and Milk	